
 
 
 
 

Year 11 Evening Tuition Session Timetable and Link 

See below the timetable of planned Evening Tuition Session. Please click on the ‘Join Here’ link included to take you to the session 

Sunday 27th April Monday 28th April Tuesday 29th April Wednesday 30th April Thursday 1st May Friday 2nd May 

 7.00 – 7.30 PM 
English Literature – 
Romeo and Juliet 
Join Here 

 7.00 – 7.30 PM 
English Language – Paper 
1 Question 3 
Join Here 

  

Sunday 4th May Monday 5th May Tuesday 6th May Wednesday 7th May Thursday 8th May Friday 9th May 

   7.00 – 7.30 PM 
English Language – Paper 
1 Question 4 
 

7.00 – 7.30 PM 
English Language – Paper 
1 Question 5 
 

 

Sunday 11th May Monday 12th May Tuesday 13th May Wednesday 14th May Thursday 15th May Friday 16th May 

7.00 – 7.30 PM 
English Literature – Paper 
1 Briefing 
 
 
7.30 – 8.00 PM 
Computer Science – 
Paper 1 Briefing 

7.00 – 7.30 PM 
Science – Biology Paper 1 
Briefing 
 

7.00 – 7.30 PM 
Geography – Paper 1 
Briefing 
 

7.00 – 8.00 PM 
Maths –Paper 1 Briefing 
Higher 
 
 
7.00 – 8.00 PM 
Maths –Paper 1 Briefing 
Higher 
 

7.00 – 7.30 PM 
History – Paper 1 Briefing 
 

 

Sunday 18th May Monday 19th May Tuesday 20th May Wednesday 21st May Thursday 22nd May Friday 23rd May 

7.00 – 7.30 PM 
Science – Biology Paper 1 
Briefing 
 
 

7.00 – 7.30 PM 
English Literature – Paper 
2 Briefing 
 
 
 

7.00 – 7.30 PM 
Enterprise R064 Paper 
Briefing 
 

7.00 – 7.30 PM 
Science – Physics Paper 1 
Briefing 
 

7.00 – 7.30 PM 
English Language – Paper 
1 Briefing 
 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3aBECqOKOquWnLjmqbOJkkl0_H0mcHIHW03k7zZd_UVh81%40thread.tacv2/1745844238306?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22f4ebe22e-b553-44f3-8856-3e0d84908eb8%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22a7cd294c-6659-4e6e-81e2-cb9aa61208e6%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3aBECqOKOquWnLjmqbOJkkl0_H0mcHIHW03k7zZd_UVh81%40thread.tacv2/1745994992486?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22f4ebe22e-b553-44f3-8856-3e0d84908eb8%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2252dfdd74-8562-4b92-9f54-af5d52ed1753%22%7d


 

 

7.30 – 8.00 PM 
Computer Science – 
Paper 2 Briefing 
 

Sunday 1st June Monday 2nd June Tuesday 3rd June Wednesday 4th June Thursday 5th June Friday 6th June 

  7.00 – 8.00 PM 
Maths –Paper 2 Briefing 
Higher 
 
 
7.00 – 8.00 PM 
Maths –Paper 2 Briefing 
Higher 
 

7.00 – 7.30 PM 
History – Paper 2 Briefing 
 

7.00 – 7.30 PM 
English Language – Paper 
2 Briefing 
 
 
7.30 – 8.00 PM 
Geography – Paper 2 
Briefing 
 

 

Sunday 8th June Monday 9th June Tuesday 10th June Wednesday 11th June Thursday 12th June Friday 13th June 

7.00 – 7.30 PM 
Science – Biology Paper 2 
Briefing 
 
7.30 – 8.00 PM 
iMedia – R093 Paper 
Briefing 
 
 

7.00 – 7.30 PM 
Spanish – Listening and 
Reading Paper Briefing 
 

7.00 – 8.00 PM 
Maths –Paper 3 Briefing 
Higher 
 
 
7.00 – 8.00 PM 
Maths –Paper 3 Briefing 
Higher 
 

7.00 – 7.30 PM 
Geography – Paper 2 
Briefing 
 

7.00 – 7.30 PM 
Science – Chemistry 
Paper 2 Briefing 
 

 

Sunday 15th June Monday 16th June Tuesday 17th June Wednesday 18th June Thursday 19th June Friday 20th June 

7.00 – 7.30 PM 
Science – Physics Paper 2 
Briefing 
 
 
 

7.00 – 7.30 PM 
Spanish – Writing Paper 
Briefing 
 

    


